Issued

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/02/2016

02/03/2016

02/03/2016

02/03/2016

02/03/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/04/2016

02/05/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0008

BF 16-0024

BF 15-0325

BF 15-0077

BF 16-0003

BF 16-0034

BF 16-0035

BF 15-0338

BF 16-0001

BF 16-0010

BF 16-0033

BF 16-0004

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Rogers, Lonnie & Kris

Richard D & Donnell
Penhallurick

PUD #2 Grant County

Boeing Co

AeroTEC, LLC

Steven D Jr Kirkendoll

Steven D Jr Kirkendoll

Inland Tarp And Cover Inc

Imelda Lucia Sabalza

Douglas W & Robin
Anderson

Terri J Price Etal

Frank E & Joanie
Williamson

Primary Contractor

Wildheart Homes

GW Henricks

Booth & Sons
Construction

Dahlgren Industrial Inc

Lydig Construction, Inc.

Kleim Construction

Kleim Construction

Superior Bldg Manuf Inc

Tri Enterprises LLC

Owner General

Earth Designs Landscape
LLC

Bise Construction

Site Address

11743 NE CHRIS DR

7823 NE GROVE RD

29086 S HWY 243

8998 Tyndall Rd NE

7988 NE ANDREWS ST
(Building 2110)

4432 NERD F

4432 NERD F

4172 N FRONTAGE RD E
(adjoinging parcels)

7275 Rd 10 NW

958 SW RIVER DR

8244 SW RD 24

891 SW DESERT AIRE DR

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Ephrata

Quincy

Mattawa

Mattawa

Parcel

120728139

120175104

150031000

171010000

171051000

121956009

121956009

311179000

151895002

50137000

190081000

21688369

Report Dates: 01/30/2016 - 02/05/2016

Project Description

Shop/ Storage Stick Frame

Residence, 1-story/Att

Garage/CVRD Patio/CVRD

Porch/

Remodel interior space to create
one bathroom and small office.

Remove and replace 3 fire

pumps and relocate 1 existing

pump.

FOUNDATION ONLY for future

interior remodel

Demo Porch Cover

Covered Porch

Storage building / Steel frame,
curvet style, membrane covered

Storage/ pole / engineered

Garage/Detached

Add Attached Garage to
Residence/1 Story/Stick
Frame/10'0 Walls

Manufactured

home/2016/27x66/3bed/2bath

Valuation

102,000.00

192,190.00

3,750.00

56,704.00

4,173.30

172,800.00

80,000.00

17,280.00

32,400.00

71,280.00



Issued

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0005

BF 16-0020

BF 16-0036

BF 16-0037

BF 16-0038

BF 16-0042

BF 16-0045

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Frank E & Joanie
Williamson

Steven & Roberta R
McCaffree

JTMT LLC

JTMT LLC

Jeffrey C & Meredith M
Turner

Howes, Greg

Christopher D & Pamela S
Realme

Primary Contractor

Bise Construction

Bulldog Contractors inc.

Town & Country Builders
Inc - Spokane

Town & Country Builders
Inc - Spokane

Steel Structures America,
Inc.

Owner General

Steel Structures America,
Inc.

Site Address

891 SW DESERT AIRE DR

7738 NE BOULDERCREST
RD

11944 SW FRENCHMAN
HILLS RD

11944 SW FRENCHMAN
HILLS RD

11865 NE RD 8

1512 NW RD 2

14194 NW RD 11

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Quincy

Quincy

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Quincy

Parcel

21688369

312850000

201708000

201708000

171000001

211292001

312639000

Report Dates: 01/30/2016

Project Description

Garage/Detached/stick frame
U/NB

Garage/Shop Post Frame

Demo portion of hay storage

Rebuild Hay Storage 24'0 x
50'0/Add 12'0 x 50'0 Bay

Garage /Shop Post frame

8' Fence

Garage/Shop/Storage/Pole
Bldg/10'0 Eaves

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

- 02/05/2016

Valuation

27,000.00

37,500.00

27,000.00

67,200.00

45,000.00

$936,277.30

19



